
4:00 - 6:00

 PM

Session Refresher Courses PBLDs Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

Hotel Room 

Name
Grand Ballroom A Imperial Ballroom AB Plaza A Golden Gate 3 Golden Gate 8 Golden Gate 4-5 Golden Gate 6-7 Yosemite A Yosemite B

Notes

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 - 

6:30 PM

Wednesday, April 22, 2020

Special Session 

Time Out! 

For Safety

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

IS-01

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Practice Management 

Portfolio (PMP): 

Challenges

IS-02

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

The Fine Line of Acute and 

Chronic Pain

WS-05

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks for the Knee Joint 

Welcome and Opening Addresses

Pre-Registration in Foyer 

Thursday, April 23, 2020

WS-01

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks for the Lower Arm 

and Hand

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

MP-01b

Moderated ePosters 

WS-02

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Introduction to Ultrasound 

of the Spine

Refresher Course 

The Pain Trajectory: 

Can We Alter the Course?

MP-02a

Moderated ePosters

WS-03

Comprehensive Workshop

Upper Extremity Blocks

Wine and Bubbly Networking Reception and Exhibit Hall Grand Opening

Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibit Hall

WS-11

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks for Shoulder and 

Clavicle Surgery

WS-12

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Masterclass: Block Tricks 

for Experts by Experts

IS-04

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

ASRA Guidelines Update

PBLD Luncheon

IS-03

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

 Practice Management 

Portfolio (PMP): 

Solutions

Special Session 

Should ASRA become the 

Perioperative Medicine 

Leaders and Drivers of 

ERAS?

WS-07

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop

Blocks for the Lower Limb 

and Surgery Below the 

Knee

WS-08

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks of the Abdominal 

Wall

WS-09

Comprehensive Workshop

Lower Extremity Blocks

WS-10

Hands-On Workshop

Blocks of the Breast and 

Thorax 

(includes high-fidelity 

simulation)

Lunch on Own

Registration and Breakfast in Foyer

MP-02b

Moderated ePosters

MP-01a

Moderated ePosters 

MP-04b

Moderated ePosters

MP-04a

Moderated ePosters

MP-03b

Moderated ePosters

MP-03a

Moderated ePosters

Special Session

Bridge Over Troubled 

Waters: There is Hope for 

Physicians

WS-04

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

 Blocks for the Hip and 

Proximal Lower Extremity

WS-06

Hands-On Workshop 

Blocks of the Breast and 

Thorax 

(includes high-fideity 

simulation)

TICKET TICKET TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKET



Session Refresher Courses Parallel Sessions Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

Hotel Room 

Name
Grand Ballroom A Imperial Ballroom AB Plaza A Golden Gate 3 Golden Gate 8 Golden Gate 4-5 Golden Gate 6-7 Yosemite A Yosemite B

6:15 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 - 

6:30 PM

MP-07a

Moderated ePosters

PS-01b

Parallel Session

 

Overcoming Challenges 

and Controversies in 

Regional Anesthesia and 

Acute Pain

MP-05a

Moderated ePosters

MP-05b

Moderated ePosters

WS-16

Hands-On Workshop 

Continuous Nerve Blocks 

for the Upper Extremity

WS-15

Comprehensive Workshop 

Blocks of the Thoracic and 

Abdominal Wall

PS-02b

Parallel Session 

Sonoanatomy

ASA and ESRA Presidential Updates

WS-13

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks for Breast Surgery

WS-14

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Advanced Blocks of the 

Upper Extremity

Break in Exhibit Hall

Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

Non-CME Ancillary Event 

by Baudax Bio

(lunch included)

Lunch on Own

Resident/Fellow Meet and Greet

IS-08

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Jeopardy: 

Challenge the Experts! 

WS-24

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Ultrasound for Thoracic 

and Lumbar Neuraxial 

Blocks

WS-23

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks of the Abdominal 

Wall

MP-08a

Moderated ePosters 

PS-04a

Parallel Session

Spine Symposium:

How Can We Change 

Outcomes?

Friday, April 24, 2020

IS-05

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Professional 

Development: The Secrets 

to Success

IS-07

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Breaking Down the 

Barrier: 

The Blue Drape

WS-20

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Head and Airway Blocks 

WS-22

Hands-On Workshop 

Continuous Nerve Blocks 

for the Lower Extremity

WS-21

Special Session Workshop

Point-of-Care Ultrasound 

for the Regional 

Anesthesiologist

WS-19

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Spinal Sonography in 

Difficult Anatomy

Getting Started

Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibit Hall

MP-07b

Moderated ePosters

PS-04b

Parallel Session 

Practice Management 

Portfolio: 

Legislation, Accounting

MP-08b

Moderated ePosters 

Break in Exhibit Hall

Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

PS-03a

Parallel Session

ASRA/ESRA Panel

Regional Anesthesia and 

Outcomes: 

What Can We Learn from 

'Big Data'?

PS-03b

Parallel Session 

Practice Management 

Portfolio: 

Finance, Marketing

Non-CME Ancillary Event 

by Heron Therapeutics

(lunch included)

Non-CME Ancillary Event 

by Avanos

(breakfast included)

WS-18

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks for Shoulder and 

Clavicle Surgery

PS-02a

Parallel Session

Moving the Acute Pain 

Service into the Future

PS-01a

Parallel Session

 

Enhanced Recovery:

Protocols for Success

Morning Fun Run

MP-06a

Moderated ePosters 

MP-06b

Moderated ePosters 

WS-17

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

The New Blocks on the 

Block

IS-06

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Professional 

Development: Setting and 

Achieving Your Goals 

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET TICKET

TICKET

TICKET TICKET

TICKET TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET



Session Refresher Courses Parallel Sessions Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters A Moderated ePosters B

Hotel Room 

Name
Grand Ballroom A Imperial Ballroom AB Plaza A Golden Gate 3 Golden Gate 8 Golden Gate 4-5 Golden Gate 6-7 Yosemite A Yosemite B

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 -

10:00 PM

PS-07a

Parallel Session 

Regional Anesthesia: 

Thinking Outside the 

Blocks

MP-09a

Moderated ePosters 

WS-28

 High-Fidelity Simulation 

Workshop

Crisis Management for the 

Regional Anesthesiologist

Special Event

Excellence in ASRA Awards Luncheon

PS-07b

Parallel Session 

Does ERAS Work for 

Every Patient? 

What About the Outliers?

WS-32

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

New Blocks on The Block

MP-11b

Moderated ePosters

WS-31

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

For the Advanced 

Pediatric Practitioner: 

Ask the Experts

IS-11

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

This is How I Do It!  

Saturday, April 25, 2020

PS-06b

Parallel Session 

Pediatric Regional 

Anesthesia

IS-10

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Global Health

MP-10b

Moderated ePosters 

MP-10a

Moderated ePosters 

WS-30

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Introduction to PoCUS in 

Adults: 

Lung, Diaphragm, Gastric, 

and IVC 

WS-26

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Pediatric Regional 

Anesthesia

WS-25

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Advanced Blocks of the 

Proximal Lower Extremity

WS-29

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Blocks Outside the Norm:

 Cardiac Surgery

PS-06a

Parallel Session 

Physician Moral Injury: Is 

There a Cure?

Break in Exhibit Hall

Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café

PS-05b

Parallel Session 

 ASRA/SOAP Panel

WS-27

Resident/Fellow Workshop

Ultrasound Principles: 

Lower Extremity, Upper 

Extremity, and Truncal 

Anatomy

PS-05a

Parallel Session 

Hot Off the Press Blocks:

Evidence-Based or 

Anecdotal

Non-CME Ancillary Event 

by Novartis
(breakfast included)

Getting Started

Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibit Hall

MP-11a

Moderated ePosters

Special Event

Annual Meeting Celebration: The Roaring 20's

Cityscape (46th Floor)

Session Adjournment and Free Time

PS-08b

Parallel Session 

Interactive Session: 

Pro/Con Controversies in 

Regional Anesthesia

PS-08a

Parallel Session 

Incorporating Technology 

and Integrative Medicine

WS-34

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Open Scanning for Adult 

Regional Anesthesia

WS-35

Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop 

Masterclass: 

Block Tricks for Experts 

by Experts

MP-12a

Moderated ePosters

MP-12b

Moderated ePosters

MP-09b

Moderated ePosters 

IS-09

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

RAPM Data Blast:  

A Year in Review

IS-12

Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Education in RA and Acute 

Pain

WS-33

 High-Fidelity Simulation 

Workshop

Crisis Management for the 

Regional Anesthesiologist

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKET TICKETTICKET


