

45th Annual Regional Anesthesiology & Acute Pain Medicine Meeting

April 23-25, 2020 | #ASRASPRING20 Hilton San Francisco Union Square | San Francisco, CA



Wednesday, April 22, 2020
Pre-Registration in Foyer

			Ţ	hursday,	April 23	, 2020						
Session	Refresher Courses	PBLDs	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B			
Hotel Room Name	Grand Ballroom A	Imperial Ballroom AB	Plaza A	Golden Gate 3	Golden Gate 8	Golden Gate 4-5	Golden Gate 6-7	Yosemite A	Yosemite B			
Notes												
7:00 AM			•	!	!							
7:15 AM 7:30 AM	Registration and Breakfast in Foyer											
7:45 AM												
8:00 AM					elcome and Opening Address							
8:15 AM	Refresher Course		IS-01	WS-01	TICKET WS-02	TICKET WS-03		MP-01a	MP-01b			
8:30 AM	The Pain Trajectory:		Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Comprehensive Workshop		Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters			
8:45 AM	Can We Alter the Course?		Practice Management	Blocks for the Lower Arm	Introduction to Ultrasound	Upper Extremity Blocks						
9:00 AM 9:15 AM			Portfolio (PMP): Challenges	and Hand	of the Spine							
9:15 AM 9:30 AM			Challenges									
9:45 AM		D.	reak and Refreshments in Fo	wor.								
10:00 AM		ы	eak and Kerrestillients in Fo	TICKET	TICKET		TICKET					
10:15 AM	Special Session		IS-02 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS+04 Interactive Demonstration	WS-05 Interactive Demonstration		WS-06 Hands-On Workshop	MP-02a Moderated ePosters	MP-02b Moderated ePosters			
10:30 AM	Bridge Over Troubled Waters: There is Hope for		Session	Workshop	Workshop		Blocks of the Breast and					
10:45 AM	Physicians		The Fine Line of Acute and Chronic Pain	Blocks for the Hip and Proximal Lower Extremity	Blocks for the Knee Joint		Thorax					
11:00 AM			CHI OHIC FAIH	Proximal Lower Extremity			(includes high-fideity simulation)					
11:15 AM												
11:30 AM												
11:45 AM 12:00 PM												
12:00 PM		TICKET	1									
12:30 PM 12:45 PM		PBLD Luncheon				Lunch on Own						
1:00 PM												
1:15 PM 1:30 PM				TICKET	TICKET	TICKET	TICKET					
1:45 PM	Special Session		IS-03 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-07 Interactive Demonstration	WS-08 Interactive Demonstration	WS-09 Comprehensive Workshop	WS-10 Hands-On Workshop	MP+03a Moderated ePosters	MP-03b Moderated ePosters			
2:00 PM	Should ASRA become the Perioperative Medicine		Session	Workshop	Workshop			300,0100 01 00,013				
2:15 PM	Leaders and Drivers of		Practice Management	Blocks for the Lower Limb	Blocks of the Abdominal	Lower Extremity Blocks	Blocks of the Breast and Thorax					
2:30 PM	ERAS?		Portfolio (PMP): Solutions	and Surgery Below the Knee	Wall		(includes high-fidelity simulation)					
2:45 PM												
3:00 PM												
3:15 PM												
3:30 PM		Br	reak and Refreshments in Fo									
3:45 PM	Special Session		IS-04	TICKET WS-11	TICKET WS-12			MP-04a	MP-04b			
4:00 PM 4:15 PM	Time Out!		Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop			Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters			
4:15 PM 4:30 PM	For Safety		ASRA Guidelines Update	Blocks for Shoulder and	Masterclass: Block Tricks							
4:45 PM			-	Clavicle Surgery	for Experts by Experts							
5:00 PM												
5:15 -												
6:30 PM	Wine and Bubbly Networking Reception and Exhibit Hall Grand Opening Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Caté in Exhibit Hall											



45th Annual Regional Anesthesiology & Acute Pain Medicine Meeting

April 23-25, 2020 | #ASRASPRING20 Hilton San Francisco Union Square | San Francisco, CA



Friday, April 24, 2020										
Session	Refresher Courses	Parallel Sessions	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B	
Hotel Room Name	Grand Ballroom A	Imperial Ballroom AB	Plaza A	Golden Gate 3	Golden Gate 8	Golden Gate 4-5	Golden Gate 6-7	Yosemite A	Yosemite B	
6:15 AM										
7:00 AM	Morning Fun Run									
7:15 AM	Non-CME Ancillary Event by Avanos									
7:30 AM	(breakfast included)		L	L	Getting	Started	L	L		
7:45 AM	Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibit Hall									
8:00 AM	PS-01a	PS-01b	IS-05	TICKET WS-13	TICKET WS-14	TICKET WS-15		MP-05a	MP-05b	
8:15 AM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Comprehensive Workshop		Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters	
8:30 AM	Enhanced Recovery: Protocols for Success	Overcoming Challenges	Professional			Disable of the Theoretic and				
8:45 AM	Protocols for Success	and Controversies in Regional Anesthesia and	Development: The Secrets	Blocks for Breast Surgery	Advanced Blocks of the Upper Extremity	Blocks of the Thoracic and Abdominal Wall				
9:00 AM 9:15 AM		Acute Pain	to Success							
9:15 AM 9:30 AM						-				
9:45 AM			Break in Exhibit Hall				TICKET	1		
10:00 AM		Refreshments, Exh	ibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat I	Room, Internet Café			WS-16 Hands-On Workshop			
10:15 AM				TICKET	TICKET		· ·			
10:30 AM	PS-02a Parallel Session	PS-02b Parallel Session	IS-06 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-17 Interactive Demonstration	WS-18 Interactive Demonstration		Continuous Nerve Blocks for the Upper Extremity	MP-06a Moderated ePosters	MP-06b Moderated ePosters	
10:45 AM	Moving the Acute Pain	Sonoanatomy	Session	Workshop	Workshop			Woderated er Osters	Widdelated et dateta	
11:00 AM	Service into the Future	Solidariatomy	Professional	The New Blocks on the	Blocks for Shoulder and					
11:15 AM			Development: Setting and Achieving Your Goals	RIOCK	Clavicle Surgery					
11:30 AM										
11:45 AM			•			!				
12:00 PM	Non-CME Ancillary Event	Non-CME Ancillary Event								
12:15 PM	by Baudax Bio	by Heron Therapeutics				Lunch on Own				
12:30 PM	(lunch included)	(lunch included)								
12:45 PM										
1:00 PM										
1:15 PM 1:30 PM				ASA	and ESRA Presidential Upo	lates				
1:45 PM				TICKET	TICKET	TICKET	TICKET	I		
2:00 PM	PS-03a Parallel Session	PS-03b Parallel Session	IS-07 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-19 Interactive Demonstration	WS-20 Interactive Demonstration	WS-21	WS-22 Hands-On Workshop	MP-07a	MP-07b	
2:15 PM	+		Session	Workshop	Workshop	Special Session Workshop		Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters	
2:30 PM	ASRA/ESRA Panel Regional Anesthesia and	Practice Management Portfolio:	Breaking Down the	Spinal Sonography in	Head and Airway Blocks	Point-of-Care Ultrasound for the Regional	Continuous Nerve Blocks for the Lower Extremity			
2:45 PM	Outcomes: What Can We Learn from	Finance, Marketing	Barrier: The Blue Drape	Difficult Anatomy		Anesthesiologist				
3:00 PM	'Big Data'?									
3:15 PM										
3:30 PM		Pofrachments Eve	Break in Exhibit Hall	Poom Internet Café						
3:45 PM	Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café							J		
4:00 PM	PS-04a	PS-04b	IS-08	TICKET WS-23	TICKET WS-24			MP-08a	MP-08b	
4:15 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive	Interactive Demonstration	Interactive Demonstration			Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters	
4:30 PM	Spine Symposium:	Practice Management	Session	Workshop	Workshop					
4:45 PM	How Can We Change Outcomes?	Portfolio: Legislation, Accounting	Jeopardy: Challenge the Experts!	Blocks of the Abdominal Wall	Ultrasound for Thoracic and Lumbar Neuraxial					
5:00 PM					Blocks					
5:15 PM										
5:30 - 6:30 PM				R	esident/Fellow Meet and Gre	et				



45th Annual Regional Anesthesiology & Acute Pain Medicine Meeting

April 23-25, 2020 | #ASRASPRING20 Hilton San Francisco Union Square | San Francisco, CA



Saturday, April 25, 2020											
Session	Refresher Courses	Parallel Sessions	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters A	Moderated ePosters B		
Hotel Room Name	Grand Ballroom A	Imperial Ballroom AB	Plaza A	Golden Gate 3	Golden Gate 8	Golden Gate 4-5	Golden Gate 6-7	Yosemite A	Yosemite B		
7:00 AM	Non-CME Ancillary Event										
7:15 AM	by Novartis (breakfast included)										
7:30 AM	(breaklast included)		Getting Started								
7:45 AM	Breakfast, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Chat Room, Internet Café in Exhibit Hall TICKET TICKET										
8:00 AM	PS-05a	PS-05b	IS-09	WS-25	WS-26		WS-27	MP-09a	MP-09b		
8:15 AM 8:30 AM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop		Resident/Fellow Workshop	Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
8:45 AM	Hot Off the Press Blocks: Evidence-Based or	ASRA/SOAP Panel	RAPM Data Blast:	Advanced Blocks of the	Pediatric Regional		Ultrasound Principles: Lower Extremity, Upper				
9:00 AM	Anecdotal		A Year in Review	Proximal Lower Extremity	Anesthesia		Extremity, and Truncal Anatomy				
9:15 AM											
9:30 AM											
9:45 AM		Rofronhmorts Fish	Break in Exhibit Hall libition, ePosters, ASRA Chat	Boom Internet Cofé							
10:00 AM		Refreshments, Exh	ibition, ePosters, ASKA Chat	Room, Internet Care		TICKET					
10:15 AM	PS-06a	PS-06b	IS-10	TICKET WS-29	TICKET	WS-28 High-Fidelity Simulation			MP-10b		
10:30 AM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive	Interactive Demonstration	WS-30 Interactive Demonstration	Workshop		MP-10a Moderated ePosters	MP-10b Moderated ePosters		
10:45 AM	Physician Moral Injury: Is	Pediatric Regional	Session	Workshop	Workshop	Crisis Management for the Regional Anesthesiologist					
11:00 AM	There a Cure?	Anesthesia	Global Health	Blocks Outside the Norm: Cardiac Surgery	Introduction to PoCUS in Adults:						
11:15 AM					Lung, Diaphragm, Gastric, and IVC						
11:30 AM					and ive						
11:45 AM 12:00 PM											
12:15 PM 12:30 PM				Exce	Special Event Illence in ASRA Awards Lune	cheon					
12:45 PM 1:00 PM					TICKET						
1:15 PM	PS-07a	PS-07b	IS-11	TICKET WS-31	TICKET WS-32	TICKET WS-33		MP-11a	MP-11b		
1:30 PM	Parallel Session	Parallel Session	Ask the Experts Interactive	Interactive Demonstration	Interactive Demonstration	High-Fidelity Simulation		Moderated ePosters	Moderated ePosters		
1:45 PM	Regional Anesthesia:	Does ERAS Work for	Session	Workshop	Workshop	Workshop					
2:00 PM	Thinking Outside the Blocks	Every Patient? What About the Outliers?	This is How I Do It!	For the Advanced Pediatric Practitioner:	New Blocks on The Block	Crisis Management for the Regional Anesthesiologist					
2:15 PM				Ask the Experts							
2:30 PM											
2:45 PM 3:00 PM		Break and Refreshments in Foyer TICKET TICKET									
3:00 PM	PS-08a Parallel Session	PS-08b Parallel Session	IS-12 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-34	WS-35			MP-12a	MP-12b Moderated ePosters		
3:30 PM			Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Interactive Demonstration Workshop			Moderated ePosters	moderated ePosters		
3:45 PM	Incorporating Technology and Integrative Medicine		Education in RA and Acute		Masterclass:			-			
4:00 PM		Regional Anesthesia	Pain	Regional Anesthesia	Block Tricks for Experts by Experts						
4:15 PM								-			
4:30 PM				Ses	sion Adjournment and Free	Time	<u> </u>				
7:00 -		Special Event									
10:00 PM		Annual Meeting Celebration: The Roaring 20's Cliys <u>and (46ln E</u> por)									
	TICKET										